ToolLine
Tungaloy Report No. 428S1-G
Transform existing machine into a
high-speed machine!
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
2 SPINJET
1.5 - 7
10 - 20

ON
NW
S
(M
in)
DC
ON
XW
S
(M
ax
)
0.005
46-48 HRC  N5
SS DCONNWS (Min) DCONXWS (Max)
ER11SPR0.5-1.0AA ER11 0.5 1
ER11SPR1.0-1.5AA ER11 1 1.5
ER11SPR1.5-2.0AA ER11 1.5 2
ER11SPR2.0-2.5AA ER11 2 2.5
ER11SPR2.5-3.0AA ER11 2.5 3.
ER11SPR3.0-3.5AA ER11 3 3.5
ER11SPR3.5-4.0AA ER11 3.5 4
ER11SPR4.0-4.5AA ER11 4 4.5
ER11SPR4.5-5.0AA ER11 4.5 5
ER11SPR5.0-5.5AA ER11 5 5.5
ER11SPR5.5-6.0AA ER11 5.5 6
ER11SPR6.0-6.5AA ER11 6 6.5
ER11SPR6.5-7.0AA ER11 6.5 7
TJSHPCCAT40 NUTER11GHS WRENCHER11SMS TJSSHAFTLOCKKEYGJET TJSTSDDISPLAY***
SS LF LPR OAL BD DCONXWS(1) WT(kg)
TJSHPCCAT40 CAT40 120 137 206 80 7 2.3
ER11SPR...AA